MARCA

BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
CF MOTO
CF MOTO
CF MOTO
CF MOTO
CF MOTO
CF MOTO
CF MOTO
CF MOTO
CF MOTO
CINA
CINA
CPI
GARELLI
GARELLI
GARELLI
GARELLI
GARELLI
GARELLI
GARELLI
GARELLI
GARELLI
GMI
HONDA

CINGHIA MITSUBOSHI HONDA NES @/SH IE/SES DYLAN/PES PS 125
CILINDRATA

CaffA” Nero E3

Macis E3

CaffA” Nero

Macis

CF 1P52MI-A FI 4T IE
CF T-21A E-Charm IE
CF 1P58MJ 4T LC

CF 1P58MJ-A FI 4T IE
CF T-5A E-Charm Carb.
CF T-51 E-Charm IE

CF T-6A Glory IE

CF TE Jewel
CFURBANR
152QMI-A 4T (iniezione)
158QMJ 4T (iniezione)
GTR

BT125T-3 Mosquito
TM125T-28A CityFour
TM125T-28A Noi
TM125T-28X XO&#039;
BT151T-1 Mosquito
TM125T-28A CityFour
TM150T-28X XO&#039;
TM152T-28A CityFour
TM152T-28A Noi

GMI 404 4T

FES Pantheon

MODELLO

125
125
150
150
125
125
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
125
151
150
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
150
150
150
125

ANNI

2008 - 2012
2010 - 2013
2008 - 2012
2012 - 2013
0000 - 0000
2010 - 2011
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2010 - 2011
2010 - 2011
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2007 - 2008
2010 - 2011
2008 - 2009
2009 - 2010
2007 - 2008
2011 - 2012
2009 - 2010
2010 - 2011
2008 - 2009
0000 - 0000
2005 - 2006

1° EQUIP.

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

R120024102000
R120024102000
R120024102000
R120024102000
1P52MI-A-053000
1P52MI-A-053000
1P52MI-A-053000
1P52MI-A-053000
1P52MI-A-053000
1P52MI-A-053000
1P52MI-A-053000
1P52MI-A-053000
1P52MI-A-053000
906-22,5-30
906-22,5-30
81J-12211-00-00
GA06715
GA06715
GAO06715
GAO06715
GAO06715
GAO06715
GA06715
GA06715
GA06715
906-22,5-30
23100KGF901




HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KEEWAY
KEEWAY
KEEWAY
KEEWAY
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
TGB

WT MOTORS
WT MOTORS

FES S Wing
NES Chiocciola
NES Chiocciola (Stop&amp;Go)
PES PSi

SES Dylan

SH

SH IE DD

SH IE DT

SH IE DT

NES Chiocciola
Outlook
Silverblade
Outlook
Silverblade
Blog IE

Centro IE

Blog IE

Centro IE
Sienna

Atene LC 4T
Atene LC 4T

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
125
125
150
150
125
125
160
160
125
125
150

2007 - 2012
2000 - 2006
2000 - 2004
2006 - 2012
2002 - 2004
2001 - 2004
2009 - 2012
2005 - 2008
2009 - 2012
2000 - 2000
2007 - 2012
2007 - 2007
2007 - 2012
2007 - 2007
2009 - 2010
2007 - 2010
2009 - 2010
2007 - 2010
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

23100KGF901
23100KGF901
23100KGF901
23100KGF901
23100KGF901
23100KGF901
23100KGF901
23100KGF901
23100KGF901
23100KGF901
200013160000
200013160000
200013160000
200013160000

65044800

65044800

65044800

65044800

AT12511840
AT12511840




