

## CINGHIA MITSUBOSHI HONDA NES @/SH IE/SES DYLAN/PES PS 125

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
BENELLI	CaffÃ Nero E3	125	2008 - 2012	no	R120024102000
BENELLI	Macis E3	125	2010 - 2013	no	R120024102000
BENELLI	CaffÃ Nero	150	2008 - 2012	no	R120024102000
BENELLI	Macis	150	2012 - 2013	no	R120024102000
CFMOTO	CF 1P52MI-A FI 4T IE	125	0000 - 0000	no	1P52MI-A-053000
CFMOTO	CF T-21A E-Charm IE	125	2010 - 2011	no	1P52MI-A-053000
CFMOTO	CF 1P58MJ 4T LC	150	0000 - 0000	no	1P52MI-A-053000
CFMOTO	CF 1P58MJ-A FI 4T IE	150	0000 - 0000	no	1P52MI-A-053000
CFMOTO	CF T-5A E-Charm Carb.	150	0000 - 0000	no	1P52MI-A-053000
CFMOTO	CF T-5I E-Charm IE	150	2010 - 2011	no	1P52MI-A-053000
CFMOTO	CF T-6A Glory IE	150	2010 - 2011	no	1P52MI-A-053000
CFMOTO	CF TE Jewel	150	0000 - 0000	no	1P52MI-A-053000
CFMOTO	CF URBAN R	150	0000 - 0000	no	1P52MI-A-053000
CINA	152QMI-A 4T (iniezione)	125	0000 - 0000	no	906-22,5-30
CINA	158QMJ 4T (iniezione)	151	0000 - 0000	no	906-22,5-30
CPI	GTR	150	0000 - 0000	no	81J-12211-00-00
GARELLI	BT125T-3 Mosquito	125	2007 - 2008	no	GA06715
GARELLI	TM125T-28A CityFour	125	2010 - 2011	no	GA06715
GARELLI	TM125T-28A Noi	125	2008 - 2009	no	GA06715
GARELLI	TM125T-28X XO&#039;	125	2009 - 2010	no	GA06715
GARELLI	BT151T-1 Mosquito	150	2007 - 2008	no	GA06715
GARELLI	TM125T-28A CityFour	150	2011 - 2012	no	GA06715
GARELLI	TM150T-28X XO&#039;	150	2009 - 2010	no	GA06715
GARELLI	TM152T-28A CityFour	150	2010 - 2011	no	GA06715
GARELLI	TM152T-28A Noi	150	2008 - 2009	no	GA06715
GMI	GMI 404 4T	150	0000 - 0000	no	906-22,5-30
HONDA	FES Pantheon	125	2005 - 2006	no	23100KGF901

HONDA	FES S Wing	125	2007 - 2012	no	23100KGF901
HONDA	NES Chiocciola	125	2000 - 2006	no	23100KGF901
HONDA	NES Chiocciola (Stop&Go)	125	2000 - 2004	no	23100KGF901
HONDA	PES PS i	125	2006 - 2012	no	23100KGF901
HONDA	SES Dylan	125	2002 - 2004	no	23100KGF901
HONDA	SH	125	2001 - 2004	no	23100KGF901
HONDA	SH IE DD	125	2009 - 2012	no	23100KGF901
HONDA	SH IE DT	125	2005 - 2010	no	23100KGF901
HONDA	SH IE DT	125	2009 - 2012	no	23100KGF901
HONDA	NES Chiocciola	150	2000 - 2000	no	23100KGF901
KEEWAY	Outlook	125	2007 - 2012	no	200013160000
KEEWAY	Silverblade	125	2007 - 2007	no	200013160000
KEEWAY	Outlook	150	2007 - 2012	no	200013160000
KEEWAY	Silverblade	150	2007 - 2007	no	200013160000
MALAGUTI	Blog IE	125	2009 - 2010	no	65044800
MALAGUTI	Centro IE	125	2007 - 2010	no	65044800
MALAGUTI	Blog IE	160	2009 - 2010	no	65044800
MALAGUTI	Centro IE	160	2007 - 2010	no	65044800
TGB	Sienna	125	0000 - 0000	no	
WT MOTORS	Atene LC 4T	125	0000 - 0000	no	AT12511840
WT MOTORS	Atene LC 4T	150	0000 - 0000	no	AT12511840